

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

CPAN/68/2025

A and N Rowing Association

Vs

Shri Vikram Singh and Another

Mr. K. Sabir

... for the petitioner

December 19, 2025
[SR]
Item No.32

On the prayer of the learned advocate appearing for the petitioner, list this matter before the next available Circuit Bench.

(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)