

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

CPAN/68/2025

A and N Rowing Association

Vs

Shri. Vikram Singh and another

Mr. K.Sabir

... for the petitioner

January 13, 2026
[AKB]
Item No.30

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the matter may be placed before the next Circuit Bench.

List the matter before the next Circuit Bench commencing from 27.01.2026.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)