

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

CPAN/68/2025

A and N Rowing Association

Vs.

Shri. Vikram Singh and another

Mr. K. Sabir for the petitioner

Mr. Rakesh Kumar ... for the respondents

July 02, 2026
[SR]
Item No.2

1. As prayed for, the matter is adjourned to 8th July, 2026.

(Sugato Majumdar, J.)